
Chiiiiiiiiii

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Gaudenzi Massimo (10/909) 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 9 2 6 4 4 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 11

Pizzoni Nicola (10/910) 4 12 0 0 4 12 4 11 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0

Pennacchi Mirco (10/908) 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 11 4 11 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 11

Figoli Mattia (10/905) 4 6 0 0 2 3 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 9

Cianetti Daniele (10/906) 0 0 0 0 3 9 0 0 2 5 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0

Bellachioma Alessandro (10/907) 4 3 0 0 1 1 2 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gaudenzi Massimo 10/909 30 65 2,17

Pizzoni Nicola 10/910 24 62 2,58

Pennacchi Mirco 10/908 22 50 2,27

Figoli Mattia 10/905 22 40 1,82

Cianetti Daniele 10/906 13 37 2,85

Bellachioma Alessandro 10/907 17 22 1,29

Marc Il Fumo Uccide

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Innocenzi Alberto (10/904) 4 7 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 8

Vetturini Gabriele (10/903) 4 2 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 4 2 2 0 0 4 6

Ceccaroni Michael (10/901) 4 5 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 5 2 4 0 0 4 9

Ferri  Nicola (10/952) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 5 4 8 4 9 0 0 0 0

Settimi Marco (10/900) 4 2 4 6 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 4

Cagnoni Andrea (10/902) 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 5 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Innocenzi Alberto 10/904 28 42 1,50

Vetturini Gabriele 10/903 26 39 1,50

Ceccaroni Michael 10/901 22 33 1,50

Ferri  Nicola 10/952 16 32 2,00

Settimi Marco 10/900 22 18 0,82

Cagnoni Andrea 10/902 14 14 1,00

Monkey's Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Luccioni Marco (10/911) 0 0 2 2 4 5 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 3 4 7 4 4

Martelli Luigi (10/931) 0 0 4 9 4 3 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 4 0 0 4 7

Venturini Luca (10/930) 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 4 4 3 2 4

Mustari Piero (10/914) 0 0 3 4 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 6

Giuliani Stefano (10/913) 0 0 4 5 3 0 4 7 4 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sabatini  Laura (10/929) 0 0 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 2 3 4 0 0

Venturini Gabriele (10/943) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 0

Mochetti Debora (10/912) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Luccioni Marco 10/911 30 42 1,40

Martelli Luigi 10/931 28 37 1,32

Venturini Luca 10/930 20 22 1,10

Mustari Piero 10/914 13 19 1,46

Giuliani Stefano 10/913 17 18 1,06

Sabatini  Laura 10/929 15 12 0,80

Venturini Gabriele 10/943 5 2 0,40

Mochetti Debora 10/912 0 0 0,00

Power Bull Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Tamburini Gianluca (10/575) 4 10 3 6 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 8 4 6

Maiotti Maurizio (10/296) 2 2 4 4 0 0 4 5 2 0 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 4

Bistoni Luca (10/279) 2 4 4 10 0 0 4 11 3 3 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bagagli Alexander (10/581) 4 6 3 4 0 0 1 3 2 0 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 0

Nazzini Angela (10/708) 2 4 1 0 0 0 3 1 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0

Grasselli Federico (10/560) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Borgia Alessandro (10/637) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tamburini Gianluca 10/575 31 56 1,81

Maiotti Maurizio 10/296 28 39 1,39

Bistoni Luca 10/279 17 38 2,24

Bagagli Alexander 10/581 26 29 1,12

Nazzini Angela 10/708 13 9 0,69

Grasselli Federico 10/560 6 4 0,67

Borgia Alessandro 10/637 7 3 0,43



Re-Raise

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Rondoni Andrea (10/893) 4 6 4 8 4 6 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 12 4 8 4 8 0 0

Ciancaleoni Feliziano (10/938) 4 2 4 8 2 5 4 3 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 5 4 4 0 0

Buccilli Simone (10/947) 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 3 4 8 4 5 0 0

Scapeccia Lorenzo (10/717) 4 6 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 2 2 2 0 0

Abidoune Yahya (10/939) 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0

Nocentini Elia (10/946) 0 0 3 1 4 5 4 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 1 0 0 0

Tortolini Simone (10/894) 2 1 4 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Rocco Luca (10/895) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mattioli Daniele (10/678) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rondoni Andrea 10/893 32 57 1,78

Ciancaleoni Feliziano 10/938 30 39 1,30

Buccilli Simone 10/947 16 31 1,94

Scapeccia Lorenzo 10/717 12 17 1,42

Abidoune Yahya 10/939 11 12 1,09

Nocentini Elia 10/946 16 10 0,62

Tortolini Simone 10/894 10 9 0,90

Di Rocco Luca 10/895 0 0 0,00

Mattioli Daniele 10/678 1 0 0,00


